900764682 04/10/2023

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM801850

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900752103

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Northwest Farm Credit Services ACA		01/01/2023	Corporation: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AgWest Farm Credit, ACA	
Street Address:	2001 S. Flint Rd.	
City:	Spokane	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	99224	
Entity Type:	Agency Of The United States Government: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5187356	HERE TO HELP YOU GROW
Registration Number:	2845369	AGVISION
Registration Number:	4884952	NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES
Registration Number:	4599652	NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES
Registration Number:	3648884	NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES
Serial Number:	97534554	AGWEST FARM CREDIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5093238979

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 509-944-4647

Email: karig@leehayes.com

Correspondent Name: Kari Gondry

Address Line 1: 601 W. Riverside Ave. Suite 1400

Address Line 2: Lee & Hayes PC

Address Line 4: Spokane, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: N055-0002TMUS

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kari Gondry

TRADEMARK 900764682 REEL: 008073 FRAME: 0762

SIGNATURE:	/Kari Gondry/
DATE SIGNED:	04/10/2023
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 008073 FRAME: 0763

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008073 FRAME: 0764

RECORDED: 02/22/2023